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Position

Web Development Manager

Internet Systems Analyst

Web Developer
Gis Systems Analyst
Web Developer

Systems Analyst-Share Point

Web Developer
Admin Intern
Admin Intern
Admin Intern

Admin Intern

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development
Web Development

Total Wages

$172,720
$131,263
$126,080
$121,655
$121,404
$119,134
$115,323
$12,239
$9,006
$3,680
$161



