	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Web Development Manager		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$172,720
2.	Internet Systems Analyst		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$131,263
3.	Web Developer		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$126,080
4.	Gis Systems Analyst		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$121,655
5.	Web Developer		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$121,404
6.	Systems Analyst-Share Point		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$119,134
7.	Web Developer		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$115,323
8.	Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$12,239
9.	Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$9,006
10.	Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$3,680
11.	Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Web Development	\$161